
Rebroadcast 4YA
Lunch— (12.15 andp.m., LONDON NEWS)
Liswen to the Band
Orchestras and Ballads
Radio Matinee

Mo te
Show

Nusice for the Tea Hour
Sports Results"TheBig Four"
LONDON NEWS
Names of men speaking in

the Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday
6.45 ‘To-day’s Sports Results
7.15 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Concert by the Piping and
Dancing Society of Invercargill,
relayed from Victoria Hall
.8.57 Station Notices
8. O Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Late SportingFor the Musical Connoisseur:
Hephzibah and Yehudi Menuhin
(piano and violin), Sontata in A
Major, Op. 47 (‘‘Kreutzer’’)
Beethoven
q0. 0 Close down‘
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Saturday, May 5| 1ZB em a280 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girle’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Path-
finder)
10. 0 New Releases

12. @ Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1ZB Happines Club (Joan)
New Zealand Hit Parade
Sincerely Yours
The Milestone Club (Thea)

. The Sunbeams session
(Thea)
5.30 One Man’s Family5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Music You Should Hear
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
Reserved
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artist: Miliza
us
The Rains Came
The Rank Outsider
Doctor Mac
The Bat
London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
ra Current Ceiling Prices. oO
0.16 Gardening

session (Snowy)1
1 Songs of Good Cheer

114,30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Variety and Sports Flashes
8. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps7.45 The Talisman Ring8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Celebrity Artists; Miliza
Korjus
The Rains Came
Hot Dates in HistoryDoctor Mac
The Bat
Jane Arden, Girl Detective
London News

SZB ise ue
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)8. 0 The Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)
12, 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Out of the Ether
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1.30 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden
1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
4.50 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!,
6.15 London News
6.30 Reflections with Johnny Gee7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps7.45 The Blind Man’s House
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: Meliza
Korjus
8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Dickens Club: Nicholas
Nickelby (first broadcast)9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bat
9.30 For the Stay-at-home
11. © London News
11.15 A Famous Dance Band

AZB inte te
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News4. 0 Of Interest to Men2.0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. 0 The Voice of Youth, in-cluding a presentation by the

| Senior Radio Players

8.45 The Garden Club of the Ale
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! ‘

6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesman’s Entrance
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 tn His Steps
7.45 Brains Trust Junior
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: Miliza
Korjus
8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bat
10. 0 Dan Dunne, Secret Opera-
tive 48 c

10.30 &11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Halil Dance
11. 0 Leonoon News

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred Mur-
phy)
The Lone Ranger Rides

Again!
7.30 Gardening session8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.15 The Rains Came
30 Saturday Night Special0 Doctor Mac
15_ Music, Mirth and Melody30 Close down

You have been
WARNED
WhenyourcombcontainsfallinghairOr yourshoulders aredustywith dandruff, then you may be
sure yourscalp needs attention.Hairroots are notgettingall the
food theyneed from the blood-
stream.
What todo
That'$ where Silvikrin Lotion
comes in. Silvikrin contains the
elementsneeded forhealthy hair
growth and thus helps banishdandruffandstopfallinghair. It
alsokeepsthehairneatandtidya
HairSoftandGlossy
Silvikrin Lotion brings out thelustre of the nair and makes it
softandglossy itisanexcellent
setting lotion for ladies. But if
you should have serious fallinghairor threatened baldness try
PureSilvikrin-~theConcentrated
HairFood
SoldbyallChemists,StoresandHairdressers:
DrugsLtd ,145SydneyRd#London,N.IO:

NZ9.4

SilvikunFor THE HAIR

Great Beautie $are
me@de n0t born}
(

You can create 8 new lovelinesswith therightcosmetics and
whatever your colouring or skin texture, there are Paul Duval
preparationsespecially foryou! Beginwith a fine,clingyPowder
Base AlmondBaseforoilyskins,RoseBasefordry;thenpaton

Paul Duval famous silk-sifted Powder, for that lasting
velvety texture. FinishwithaflmofmatchingLipstick
~~finely textured and long lasting Use Paul
Duvalcosmetics inconjunctionwitheachother;

they were made for each
other-~and foryou!

HuoalPERSONALISED COSMETICS, FROM
MILNE 8 CHOYCE, Auckland: DC: Ltd, Wellington, Chrisitchurch, Dunedin:

Also from Exclusive Stockists Io Provincial Centres:

PAUL DUVAL (N.z) PIY: LTDe 328 LAKBTON QUAY; WELLINCTON: PD.14.IZ
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From HEADTo Toe
4febuoyStops'Bo'

LEVER BROTHERS(NZILimITEd; PETONE; W 120327


